SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

tie 2nd Place

tie 2nd Place

tie 4th Place

tie 4th Place

tie 4th Place

7th Place

tie 8th Place

tie 8th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
Tie 3rd Place
Tie 3rd Place

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

KSL Pro-Am
Oakridge CC ¢ August 21, 2013

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Davis Garner (p)
James Day
Craig Goodfellow
Steve Whitaker
Ryan Erickson

Brent Moyes (p)
Chaz Felt

Greg Walker
Clark Taylor
Allen Hansen

Nick Travers (p)
Shane Mason
Tyler Evans
Dan Ihler
Randy Strong

Kelton Hirsch
Shane Brady
Jeff Blanc
Robbie Bosco
Mitch Jensen

Tommy Sharp (p)
Jason Boudreaux
Anthony Provenza
Preston Bart
Doug Boudreaux

Joe Summerhays (p)
Kerry Wahlen

Chris Lee

Russel Banz

Jay Francis

Tyler Swensen (p)
Connor Dehlin
Mike Day

Brian Hulse

Bob Streeter

Brad Stone (p)
Tonya Mashburn
Malcome Easton
Monty King

Nile Easton

Zahkai Brown (p)
Trace Larsen
Don Edmunds
KC Tubbs

Mark Walker

SCORE

115

116

116

117

117

117

118

119

119

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Zach Johnson (p)
Tommy Sharp (p)
Nick Killpack (p)

Zakhai Brown (p)

66
68
69
69

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00

$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00

$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00

@K

TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,200.00
$850.00
$850.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$350.00
$100.00

$100.00

L
M



