

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am

Oakridge CC ♦ August 21, 2013 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Davis Garner (p) James Day Craig Goodfellow Steve Whitaker Ryan Erickson	115	\$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00	\$1,200.00
tie 2nd Place	Brent Moyes (p) Chaz Felt Greg Walker Clark Taylor Allen Hansen	116	\$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00	\$850.00
tie 2nd Place	Nick Travers (p) Shane Mason Tyler Evans Dan Ihler Randy Strong	116	\$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00 \$170.00	\$850.00
tie 4th Place	Kelton Hirsch Shane Brady Jeff Blanc Robbie Bosco Mitch Jensen	117	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
tie 4th Place	Tommy Sharp (p) Jason Boudreaux Anthony Provenza Preston Bart Doug Boudreaux	117	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
tie 4th Place	Joe Summerhays (p) Kerry Wahlen Chris Lee Russel Banz Jay Francis	117	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
7th Place	Tyler Swensen (p) Connor Dehlin Mike Day Brian Hulse Bob Streeter	118	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00	\$350.00
tie 8th Place	Brad Stone (p) Tonya Mashburn Malcome Easton Monty King Nile Easton	119	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$100.00
tie 8th Place	Zahkai Brown (p) Trace Larsen Don Edmunds KC Tubbs Mark Walker	119	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$100.00
PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS				
1st Place	Zach Johnson (p)	66	\$200.00	
2nd Place Tie 3rd Place Tie 3rd Place	Tommy Sharp (p) Nick Killpack (p) Zakhai Brown (p)	68 69 69	\$150.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	